
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRACTICE SESSION #2

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

BARBER MOTORSPORTS PARK - BIRMINGHAM, AL

ROUND 2 OF 11 - APRIL 20-22, 2007

Lockhart-Phillips USA Formula Xtreme Series presented by HMR

HONDA SUPERBIKE CLASSIC

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  830.4051

15 S. Rapp  730.6072

96 A. Gobert  1230.7093

12 B. Attard  1130.8244

34 M. Barnes  730.8695

157 C. Davies  1331.0966

16 M. Craggill  731.1807

85 R. Elleby  931.2928

13 C. West  1331.3059

72 L. Pegram  831.38410

213 D. Anthony  1331.45511

481 R. Andrews  1231.49212

14 S. Crevier  831.55313

31 G. Carter  531.66114

55 K. Lacombe  531.68215

464 J. Day  631.78716

29 B. Long  1431.83417

772 C. Herrmann  1331.86718

56 T. Meiring  1332.01819

261 A. Nelson  632.03520

67 K. Crozier  1132.21421

911 B. Fong  832.26222

369 B. Hall  1332.39523

271 S. Breckenridge  1132.42924

292 K. Marshall  1332.51725

847 K. Carlotta  532.67126

106 S. Ryan  1332.67427

120 T. Mcdonald  1232.70928

811 M. Morgan  733.06229

900 R. Clay  933.35830

64 J. Johnson  1333.56031

771 J. Layman  733.57332

831 R. Mclendon  433.58433

81 C. Gittere  533.66334

418 R. Oliva  433.77435

127 S. Van Hawk  634.14136

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

1 J. Hayes  822.5791

15 S. Rapp  722.5972

96 A. Gobert  1022.6083

12 B. Attard  1722.6564

16 M. Craggill  722.7045

157 C. Davies  922.7796

34 M. Barnes  622.8127

481 R. Andrews  1622.9208

72 L. Pegram  623.0139

13 C. West  1023.06710

85 R. Elleby  1523.11211

31 G. Carter  523.15612

56 T. Meiring  1223.21713

261 A. Nelson  623.31514

464 J. Day  423.33215

55 K. Lacombe  523.36716

14 S. Crevier  823.37617

29 B. Long  923.48718

213 D. Anthony  623.53219

772 C. Herrmann  1323.53920

847 K. Carlotta  623.58921

911 B. Fong  1623.66522

271 S. Breckenridge  1223.70123

67 K. Crozier  1023.86124

369 B. Hall  1323.87225

106 S. Ryan  1623.91426

292 K. Marshall  1024.05327

120 T. Mcdonald  524.08928

81 C. Gittere  624.09229

900 R. Clay  1224.36530

811 M. Morgan  1124.53331

771 J. Layman  724.56432

831 R. Mclendon  424.83833

418 R. Oliva  324.91334

127 S. Van Hawk  625.11435

64 J. Johnson  925.16936

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

96 A. Gobert  1234.0081

1 J. Hayes  834.0132

12 B. Attard  1034.3493

15 S. Rapp  634.3724

34 M. Barnes  734.5395

157 C. Davies  1234.6736

16 M. Craggill  734.7197

31 G. Carter  1434.8518

85 R. Elleby  1234.9429

72 L. Pegram  834.99910

13 C. West  1135.03811

481 R. Andrews  535.03812

213 D. Anthony  635.14013

14 S. Crevier  935.15614

261 A. Nelson  535.32615

29 B. Long  435.42716

55 K. Lacombe  835.45417

56 T. Meiring  1335.55918

772 C. Herrmann  335.60319

464 J. Day  335.72120

120 T. Mcdonald  1235.91021

911 B. Fong  1635.94022

271 S. Breckenridge  536.05423

847 K. Carlotta  436.08824

67 K. Crozier  1236.20125

369 B. Hall  1436.25626

292 K. Marshall  1436.42227

81 C. Gittere  636.43928

106 S. Ryan  336.44229

900 R. Clay  836.68730

771 J. Layman  536.85331

811 M. Morgan  636.87132

418 R. Oliva  437.31833

831 R. Mclendon  537.38234

127 S. Van Hawk  437.43535

64 J. Johnson  1337.48036
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